T.C. SH ‘03 - Rev. 0003.8
Hardware for shuttersABACO - Pintles
Description
Cold-pressed steel pintle welded to an 18 mm
wide shaped steel plate, with pivot axis rang-
ing from 22 to 30 mm based on the GR size.
Application
For shutters hinged to the soffit or to narrow

8
5
4
20
35
Shutter Frame
Hinge
centre
26
B
Drilling diagram viewed from the outside
Fixed pintle with 18 mm plate
Order specifications
Black finish Bichromated finish
GR B Code Code
5 22 H01924.22.93 H01924.22.04
6 24 H01924.24.93 H01924.24.04
7 26 H01924.26.93 H01924.26.04
8 28 H01924.28.93 H01924.28.04
9 30 H01924.30.93 H01924.30.04